MALLA REDDY INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

Suraram "X" Roads, Qutubullapur Municipality, Hyderabad - 500 055

BEDOCCUPANCY (%)

From 1st August 2025 To 31st August 2025 _

DAY DATE f:;f&?:; ADMISSION | DISCHARGE | TOTAL P occum?cv %
FRI 01-Aug-25 903 253 246 910 88%
SAT 02-Aug-25 910 239 283 866 84%
 SUN 866 72 35 903 87%
MON 04-Aug-25 903 290 268 925 89%
TUE 05-Aug-25 925 259 260 924 89%
WED 06-Aug-25 924 246 252 918 89%
THU 07-Aug-25 918 227 248 897 87%
FRI 08-Aug-25 897 224 230 891 86%
09-Aug-25 891 199 251 839 81%
839 56 16 879 85%
MON : 11-Aug-25 879 291 274 896 87%
TUE 12-Aug-25 896 249 265 880 85%
WED 13-Aug-25 880 229 217 892 86%
THU 14-Aug-25 892 227 245 874 84%
FRI | 15-Aug-25 874 63 54 883 85%
' 883 143 73 953 92%
~ 17-Aug- 953 62 39 976 94%
MON 18-Aug-25 976 298 298 976 94%
TUE 19-Aug-25 976 265 270 971 94%
WED 20-Aug-25 971 245 249 967 93%
THU 21-Aug-25 967 252 254 965 93%
FRI 22-Aug-25 965 232 243 954 92%
SAT 23-Aug-25 954 220 259 915 88%
5 24 | 915 75 23 967 93%
" MON 25-Aug-25 967 289 277 979 95%
TUE 26-Aug-25 979 217 269 927 90%
| WED | 27-Aug25 927 112 83 956 92%
THU 28-Aug-25 956 239 266 929 90%
FRI 29-Aug-25 929 250 234 945 91%
SAT 30-Aug-25 945 229 253 921 89%
‘ 921 62 24 959 93%
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